
1 Madison Armijo Alice employrebecca@yahoo.com 505-440-8098 Rebecca Rosales and Deanna Armijo
2 Sydney Arnink Dodo Bird susanfischer23@gmail.com 505-301-3748 Susan Fischer
3 Tess Arruti Ensemble jarruti11@gmail.com 505-980-5201 Jennifer Arruti
4 Zechariah Baca White Rabbit pbaca1001@msn.com 505-304-3242 Paulette and Mark Baca-Asplund
5 Delaney Carr Cheshire Cat 2 jinae_carr@msn.com 505-307-9148 Jinae and Shane Carr
6 Kinsley Carr Ensemble kimdcarr@gmail.com 505-604-3873 Kim Carr
7 Sevene Cobbs Ensemble tomcobbs@hotmail.com 832-729-1313 Tom Cobbs
8 Connor Cole Ace of Spades airforcemomof10@hotmail.com 505-917-3608 Barry and Trachele Cole
9 Lincoln Cole Three of Diamonds airforcemomof10@hotmail.com 505-917-3608 Barry and Trachele Cole

10 Sydney Cole Daisy airforcemomof10@hotmail.com 505-917-3608 Barry and Trachele Cole
11 Wyatt Cole Two of Clubs airforcemomof10@hotmail.com 505-917-3608 Barry and Trachele Cole
12 Oliva DeLoach Cheshire Cat 3 lorriedeloach@yahoo.com 505-241-9631 Lorrie and Sean DeLoach
13 Aleida Dracup Ensemble mom.ska@icloud.com 505-350-2561 Melissa and Chris Dracup
14 Kadiah Dragone-Gutierrez Doorknob dragonegutierrez@gmail.com 505-307-1059 Cathann Dragone-Gutierrez
15 Maya Falcon Ensemble lcj5287@gmail.com 505-379-5750 Laura Jones and Manuel Falcon
16 Kalyn Flores Tall Alice lfhflores@gmail.com 505-897-0149 Lydia and Todd Flores
17 Todd Flores March Hare lfhflores@gmail.com 505-814-3449 Lydia and Todd Flores
18 Zaela Gable-Lairsey Queen of Hearts jgable@southvalleyacademy.org 505-573-8837 Jenn Gable
19 Ayden Ghoreishi Ensemble paotero2@hotmail.com 505-489-9484 Pamela Otero
20 Alyssa Hunter-Trujillo Petunia 08booty04@gmail.com 505-506-5970 Annette and Mark Hunter-Trujillo
21 Angela Johnson Ensemble dsenajohnson@gmail.com 505-417-1100 Debbie and Adrian Johnson
22 Julie Lira Ensemble sonialira6521@gmail.com 505-264-3273 Sonia and Victor Lira
23 Anna Love Mathilda kelly7love@gmail.com 702-376-1047 Kelly and Aaron Love
24 Analiese Lucero Ensemble alicialuzero@gmail.com 505-554-8337 Alicia and Louis Lucero
25 Marisa Lucero Ensemble alicialuzero@gmail.com 505-554-8337 Alicia and Louis Lucero
26 Ashleigh Maes Rose filmgfx@yahoo.com 505-514-4855 Kristee and Steven Maes
27 Chryso Martinez King of Hearts martinezfamily1200@comcast.net 505-620-0330 Ellen Argyres and Art Martinez
28 Dominic Martinez Tweedle Dee nichbri@comcast.net 505-401-6858 Jodi Martinez
29 Joseph Martinez Tweedle Dum nichbri@comcast.net 505-401-6858 Jodi Martinez
30 Emily Mathews Ensemble aprille.marie@gmail.com 505-615-6486 Aprille and Eric Mathews
31 Gianna Mathews Violet aprille.marie@gmail.com 505-615-6486 Aprille and Eric Mathews
32 Sofia Meneses Ortega Mad Hatter meneses99@hotmail.com 505-259-1030 Adan Ortega
33 Diora Montoya Ensemble crys22m@gmail.com 505-818-7884 Joe and Crystal Montoya
34 Bear Nichols Cheshire Cat 1 meganmbull54@gmail.com 505-918-6323 Megan Bull
35 Serena Simpson Little Alice tejones56@gmail.com 505-306-8688 Teresa Jones and Steven Simpson
36 Zoe Stearns Ensemble katherine.stearns@gmail.com 505-440-4578 Katherine and Jason Stearns
37 Hayden Lynne Wagner Ensemble chels842@icloud.com 505-908-8857 Chelsea and James Wagner
38 Aaron Weir Four of Hearts nmweirs@msn.com 505-270-9007 Jason and Janalynn Weir
39 Emily Williams Ensemble marisoliam@yahoo.com 575-644-8344 Marisol Williams
40 Haley Williams Ensemble marisoliam@yahoo.com 575-644-8344 Marisol Williams
41 Aedan Youtzy Caterpillar adam.youtzy@gmail.com 505-830-3485 Adam and Jessica Youtzy
42 Mabel Zehnder Ensemble leahzehnder@gmail.com 505-720-3988 Leah and Wes Zehnder
43 Madison Zehnder Lily leahzehnder@gmail.com 505-363-4893 Leah and Wes Zehnder

CONTACT SHEET

CAST PAGE: www.theboxabq.com/alice
Doug: 505-804-5685 - doug@theboxabq.com

Kristin: 505-400-1848 - kristin@theboxabq.com


